YA
Q
/Y
A
R
轴
流
风

YAQ/YAR/YAW 系列风机产品说明
Description of YAQ/YAR/YAW Series Fan Products YAQ/YAR/YAW SERIES
命名方式 Nomenclature
YAQ 250  -  4   E
电机 Motor
E = 单相 A.C.220V Single phase A.C.220V
D = 三相 Three phase
电机级数 Motor Poles
叶轮直径 (mm) Impeller diameter (mm)
类型 Type
Q = 矩形面板
R = 管道法兰
Square Wallplate
Duct Flange
壁式轴流风机 Wall Axial Fan
W = 边墙弯管 Wall Elbow
产品结构
1.Housing
2.Impeller
YAQ 壁式轴流系列风机由本公司自行设计开发，具有效率高、噪
声低、结构紧凑、安装方便、运行可靠的特点。该样本中列出的 9 种
规格轴流风机型号从 315mm-800mm，风量从 500m3/h-
20000m3/h, 全压可以达到 200Pa。在此基础上衍生出来 YAR
和 YAW 两种具有不同安装形式的风机。此类风机可广泛用于冷
凝器、蒸发器、屋顶排风等制冷通风行业。
概述 Summary
The YAQ Series axial fans were developed by the company.
Some of the features and characteristics of these fans are: high
efficiency, low noise, compact form, easy installation and low
power consumption. There are 9 models of the axial fans in the
YAQ/YAR series that ranges from sizes 315 to 800 mm wheel
diameter. The air volume ranges from 500 m3/h to 20,000 m3/h,
and the total pressure can be achieved 200 Pa. YAR and YAW
are the derived fans according to the YAQ. They are different in
installation type. These fans are used widely in condenser,
evaporator, roof fan and other ventilation industries.
3.电机
YAQ/YAR/YAW 系列壁式轴流风机主要有机壳、叶轮、电机、防护
网、接线盒等部件组成。
带矩形集流器的轴流风机主要应用于餐厅、体育馆、会议室、车间、
仓库、游泳池及温室等通风系统。
带双边法兰壳体的轴流风机主要应用于管道空调系统，冷却设备及
干燥设备。
YAQ 壳体采用优质冷轧板整体拉伸成型，YAR 圆筒体采用滚圆
翻边成型，YAW 壳体采用方形管道加上防雨弯头焊接而成；表面
静电喷涂处理。盐雾试验达 500 小时以上。